‘MassINC

POLLING GROUP

Massachusetts Statewide Poll of 500 Registered Voters

Field Dates: November 9-12, 2015

OVERAL
L PARTY REGISTRATION GENDER AGE CATEGORIES
Unenroll
Democra| Republic ed/
Overall t an Other Male Female | 18 to 29 | 30 to 44 | 45 to 59 60+
UNWEIGHTED COUNT Unweighted count 500 189 50 261 234 266 51 112 125 212
Favorables - Charlie Baker Favorable 63% 51% 63% 70% 68% 58% 47% 63% 64% 71%
Unfavorable 10% 13% 11% 9% 9% 12% 18% 10% 7% 10%
Heard of / Undecided 20% 29% 17% 15% 20% 21% 22% 20% 23% 15%
Never heard of 6% 7% 9% 6% 4% 9% 13% 5% 6% 4%
Refused % 0% 0% 1% 0% 1% 0% 1% 0% 0%
Total 500 180 55 265 242 258 85 130 146 140
Favorables - Ed Markey Favorable 38% 51% 26% 32% 40% 36% 24% 28% 41% 54%
Unfavorable 21% 3% 48% 28% 26% 16% 13% 23% 26% 19%
Heard of / Undecided 25% 30% 19% 22% 21% 28% 44% 24% 24% 14%
Never heard of 16% 15% % 18% 12% 19% 20% 25% 8% 12%
Refused 1% 2% 0% % 0% 1% 0% 0% 1% 2%
Total 500 180 55 265 242 258 85 130 146 140
Favorables - Elizabeth Warren Favorable 50% 66% 30% 43% 46% 54% 51% 44% 46% 59%
Unfavorable 34% 12% 59% 43% 41% 26% 28% 36% 37% 31%
Heard of / Undecided 11% 15% 4% 10% 10% 12% 16% 9% 12% 8%
Never heard of 5% 7% % 4% 3% 7% 5% 11% 5% 1%
Refused 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Total 500 180 55 265 242 258 85 130 146 140
Favorables - Maura Healey Favorable 32% 36% 22% 31% 33% 31% 26% 31% 39% 29%
Unfavorable 8% 5% 9% 10% 11% 6% 8% 8% 10% 7%
Heard of / Undecided 29% 31% 17% 31% 29% 30% 39% 24% 28% 29%
Never heard of 30% 26% 52% 27% 27% 32% 27% 36% 22% 33%
Refused 1% 2% 0% % 0% 1% 0% 0% 1% 2%
Total 500 180 55 265 242 258 85 130 146 140
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‘MassINC

POLLING GROUP

Massachusetts Statewide Poll of 500 Registered Voters

Field Dates: November 9-12, 2015

OVERAL
L AGE AND GENDER RACE INCOME RANGES
Women White / Less More
Men age | age 18- | Men age | Women |Caucasia than $75- than
Overall | 18-49 49 50+ age 50+ n All others| $25k |$25-$75k| $150k | $150k
UNWEIGHTED COUNT Unweighted count 500 98 102 136 164 418 55 38 137 131 77
Favorables - Charlie Baker Favorable 63% 65% 51% 71% 65% 66% 52% 71% 61% 67% 69%
Unfavorable 10% 8% 15% 10% 9% 10% 15% 15% 15% % 6%
Heard of / Undecided 20% 21% 20% 18% 22% 20% 20% 8% 18% 19% 25%
Never heard of 6% 7% 13% 1% 4% 5% 13% 3% 5% % 1%
Refused % 0% 1% 0% 0% % 0% 3% 0% 0% 0%
Total 500 122 134 119 125 404 81 46 161 123 65
Favorables - Ed Markey Favorable 38% 32% 27% 49% 46% 40% 30% 42% 36% 38% 38%
Unfavorable 21% 24% 17% 29% 14% 21% 18% 7% 24% 26% 28%
Heard of / Undecided 25% 28% 29% 14% 26% 24% 31% 28% 22% 22% 25%
Never heard of 16% 16% 26% 8% 11% 15% 19% 20% 16% 14% 9%
Refused 1% 0% 0% 0% 3% % 2% 3% 1% 0% 0%
Total 500 122 134 119 125 404 81 46 161 123 65
Favorables - Elizabeth Warren Favorable 50% 43% 49% 49% 59% 49% 59% 56% 50% 52% 41%
Unfavorable 34% 44% 23% 39% 30% 34% 27% 19% 38% 34% 41%
Heard of / Undecided 11% 7% 15% 12% 9% 12% 4% 16% 6% 11% 16%
Never heard of 5% 6% 13% 1% 2% 4% 10% 8% 6% 4% 1%
Refused 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Total 500 122 134 119 125 404 81 46 161 123 65
Favorables - Maura Healey Favorable 32% 34% 29% 32% 33% 33% 29% 22% 30% 33% 48%
Unfavorable 8% 10% 5% 12% 7% 8% 9% 4% 11% 8% 12%
Heard of / Undecided 29% 29% 31% 29% 28% 30% 25% 32% 23% 36% 21%
Never heard of 30% 27% 35% 27% 29% 28% 36% 40% 35% 23% 18%
Refused 1% 0% 0% 0% 3% % 2% 3% 1% 0% 0%
Total 500 122 134 119 125 404 81 46 161 123 65
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OVERAL
L EDUCATION LEVEL REGIONS
Some
High college, | College Western Outer | Boston/
School or no graduate | Advance | / Central |Southeas| Boston Inner
Overall less degree | (BA/BS) | d degree MA t MA | Suburbs | Suburbs
UNWEIGHTED COUNT Unweighted count 500 85 102 189 116 125 67 165 108
Favorables - Charlie Baker Favorable 63% 61% 62% 63% 69% 66% 62% 70% 59%
Unfavorable 10% % 12% 13% 8% 10% 4% 6% 15%
Heard of / Undecided 20% 20% 19% 20% 21% 17% 24% 21% 18%
Never heard of 6% 11% 6% 4% 2% 6% 10% 3% 9%
Refused % 0% 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0%
Total 500 167 113 128 84 119 59 162 115
Favorables - Ed Markey Favorable 38% 33% 40% 36% 53% 43% 32% 33% 51%
Unfavorable 21% 20% 17% 25% 18% 21% 29% 25% 12%
Heard of / Undecided 25% 22% 25% 28% 22% 18% 21% 28% 22%
Never heard of 16% 23% 16% 12% 7% 18% 17% 12% 14%
Refused 1% 1% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 2%
Total 500 167 113 128 84 119 59 162 115
Favorables - Elizabeth Warren Favorable 50% 39% 61% 50% 61% 52% 44% 51% 55%
Unfavorable 34% 37% 25% 36% 31% 39% 44% 38% 20%
Heard of / Undecided 11% 14% 10% 11% 6% 7% 6% 11% 12%
Never heard of 5% 10% 4% 3% 3% 2% 6% % 13%
Refused 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Total 500 167 113 128 84 119 59 162 115
Favorables - Maura Healey Favorable 32% 18% 31% 36% 57% 28% 28% 35% 42%
Unfavorable 8% 4% 5% 15% 8% 9% 11% 7% 5%
Heard of / Undecided 29% 32% 32% 29% 19% 29% 26% 31% 24%
Never heard of 30% 45% 31% 20% 15% 35% 36% 25% 28%
Refused 1% 1% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 2%
Total 500 167 113 128 84 119 59 162 115
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